
Selection Results
Selection Date: 10/13/2022

RFP Number: 601CT0000005213
Total Value of all Contracts: $40,000,000.00

Number of Responsive Firms: 34

Number of Proposals Received: 34

Number of Contracts: 5

Process Type: Fed with Int DBE

Legacy # 122RFP5014

Rank

Solicitation Close Date: 08/26/2022

Wave 2022-4
Houston Service Center

Legacy # 122IDP5001Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000013318

Prime: B2Z ENGINEERING, LLC 1HUB DBE

Sub: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

Sub: ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Sub: CDM SMITH INC.

Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT & PLANNING, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: CP&Y, INC.

Sub: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

Sub: SAM-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

Legacy # 122IDP5002Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000013319

Prime: HNTB CORPORATION 2

Sub: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: Fronza & Francis

Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: VERSA INFRASTRUCTURE LLC HUB  DBE

Legacy # 122IDP5003Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000013320

Prime: IDCUS INC. 3



Sub: AIG TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

Sub: CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. HUB

Sub: FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.

Sub: GEOTEST ENGINEERING, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: INFRASTRUCTURE ASSOCIATES INC

Sub: JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Sub: KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Sub: RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: RODS SURVEYING, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: SIEGFRIED ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, LLC HUB  DBE

Legacy # 122IDP5004Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000013321

Prime: BGE, INC. 4

Sub: CDM SMITH INC.

Sub: GEOTEST ENGINEERING, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: VERSA INFRASTRUCTURE LLC HUB  DBE

Legacy # 122IDP5005Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000013322

Prime: CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC. 5

Sub: AGHA ENGINEERING LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. HUB

Sub: GAUGE ENGINEERING, LLC

Sub: HR GREEN, INC.

Sub: IDCUS INC.

Sub: OTHON, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: RABA KISTNER, INC.

Sub: VOLKERT, INC.



Short Listed Firms

Prime AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 6

Prime JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. 7

Prime CDM SMITH INC. 8

Responsive Firms

9Prime CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

10Prime CP&Y, INC.

11Prime COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

12HUB DBEPrime SIEGFRIED ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, LLC

13Prime HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

14Prime H W Lochner, Inc.

15Prime VOLKERT, INC.

16Prime HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

17Prime FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.

18Prime ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

19HUB DBEPrime IEA INC.

20Prime HR GREEN, INC.

21Prime RABA KISTNER, INC.

22Prime BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

23Prime SAM-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

24Prime LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

25HUB DBEPrime OTHON, INC.

26HUB DBEPrime VRX INC.

27Prime ECM INTERNATIONAL, INC.

28Prime RS&H, INC.

29HUB DBEPrime CIVILCORP, LLC

30Prime ATLAS TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LLC

31Prime LONESTAR PROGRAM CONTROLS GROUP, LLC

32Prime S & B Infrastructure, Ltd.

33Prime HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.

34HUB DBEPrime ATSER LP




